Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/19/2024 09:00 AM | delivery PO:
09/22/2024 09:00 AM | strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
The Music Center
135 N Grand Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Description
General
T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
f painted gold
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request
: Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Square 72"
I white base

‘ 72'Wx 72"Lx 31'h

Table Tops - Mirror Top - Round 72"

\_/ 72" Diam x 1/4" Flat

Bars - New York - Folding 8'
taupe chanelled front & sides with taupe frame
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Services
installers for install
installers for strike

trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0007731

424 Productions

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Qtty Price
2 $300.00 T
5 $500.00 T
5 $250.00 T
2 $1,000.00 T
2 $550.00
2 $550.00
1 $500.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$600.00

$2,500.00

$1,250.00

$2,000.00

$1,100.00
$1,100.00

$500.00

$6,350.00
$2,700.00
$190.50
$190.50
$650.75
($0.00)
$10,081.75
($0.00)
$10,081.75
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