

09/19/2024 09:00 AM | delivery 09/22/2024 09:00 AM | strike

P0:

Shipping Address: The Music Center 135 N Grand Ave. Los Angeles, CA 90012 **424 Productions** 

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

painted gold 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request  Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Square 72" white base 72"W x 72"L x 31"h  Table Tops - Mirror Top - Round 72" 5 \$250.00 T 72" Diam x 1/4" Flat  Bars - New York - Folding 8' taupe chanelled front & sides with taupe frame 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request  Services  installers for install 2 \$550.00 \$50.00 installers for strike 2 \$550.00 \$50.00	\$600.00
painted gold 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request  Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Square 72" white base 72"W x 72"L x 31"h  Table Tops - Mirror Top - Round 72" 5 \$250.00 T 72" Diam x 1/4" Flat  Bars - New York - Folding 8' taupe chanelled front & sides with taupe frame 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request  Services  installers for install 2 \$550.00 \$3"	2,500.00
white base       72"W x 72"L x 31"h         Table Tops - Mirror Top - Round 72"       5       \$250.00       T       \$72" Diam x 1/4" Flat         Bars - New York - Folding 8' taupe chanelled front & sides with taupe frame 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request       2       \$1,000.00       T       \$2         Services       installers for install       2       \$550.00       \$7         installers for strike       2       \$550.00       \$7	1,250.00
Bars - New York - Folding 8' taupe chanelled front & sides with taupe frame 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request  Services  installers for install 2 \$550.00 \$7	
taupe chanelled front & sides with taupe frame 8°W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request  Services  installers for install  2 \$550.00 \$7	2,000.00
installers for install 2 \$550.00 \$7 installers for strike 2 \$550.00 \$7	·
installers for strike 2 \$550.00 \$7	
	1,100.00
trucking 1 \$500.00 T	1,100.00
a doming	\$500.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.  Total Products: \$6	6,350.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	2,700.00 \$190.50
ricuse ready the contract and signific	\$190.50
Makes	\$650.75
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	0,081.75
Payments:	•
Balance: \$10	(\$0.00)